THE SINCE AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE MAINTENANCE RECORDING SYSTEM

AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORDS



AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORDS

				og No
Aircraft F	Registration No	NUOBW		
Aircraft Mfg. CIVOUS DESIGN	_ Model_SR3	20	Serial No	1538
Engine Mfg. CONTINENTIC	Model <u>しつ・3</u>	60-ES	Serial No	360000
Engine Mfg	Model		Serial No	
Propeller Mfg. HARTZELL	Model PHC-	S3YF-IRF	Serial NoF	-p 3814B
Hub Design No.		Hub Serial N	0	
Blade Design No		Blade Serial	No's	
				8
Propeller Mfg.	Model		Serial No.	
Hub Design No.				
Blade Design No.				



AEROTECH PUBLICATIONS INC.

(All applicable information must be filled in)

www.adlog.com P.O. Box 1359 / Southold, NY 11971-0965 (631) 765-9375 1-800-235-6444

FAX: (631) 765-9359

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
	750.8	TOTAL b	rought forward from previous page
3-11-2	010		EZT TESTED I/A/W FAR 91.207 PAR"D" ALC
KB65	779.51	10-	CHECKS NERMAL, REPLACE BATTRIES, NETTNOW
KTT	779.51	KT.	PEPLACE DATE 03-31-2016
			ALC LIGHTS CHECKES, REPLACE RTW. NO TIP
			STRABE LIGHT FUSH TUBE P/N 36-0050705-00
			WHEZEN SERVICE BATTERY SERVICE BRAKE RESTVEN
			WITH ML 5606 HYD PLUID + BLEED BRAKES. BLAKES
			CACKED+ SERVICED. ALLWALL BEAKINGS CHEKED
			+ REPACKED. ALL CONPOLS CITTERED + LUBED, ER
	!		545 BMCHECKES + Comply WITH AD 2008-11-18
			PROSSURE & USUAL INSPECTAL OF THE HEAT EXCHANGE
			NO OFFICES NOTED DE HOAM 13 YE 79.5 (HOB.35)
			SEE AD LIST FOR MO COMPLIANCE I CORTING
			THAT THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN
			ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNOTE INSPECTION AND IMS
			ELEN DETERMINES TO BE IN AN ARRIVERTHY
			CONDITION. Thomas W. Dallemann
			THOWAS W. DAHLMANU 1AZILLOOT

SUB-TOTAL this page

			Page No.
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
		TOTAL b	rought forward from previous page
04-01-	2011		
1401385	803.84	He5.	EZT TESTED / A/W PAR 91.207 PAR'D' ALL
AKTT	803.81	425	CHECKS NORMAL, BATTORY REPLACE DATE
	·		03-31-2016
	···	: 	AK BATTERY SERVICED ALL WENTS CHECKED, WHOLE
		·	+ BRAKES CHECKED + SERVICED, INSTAR LIVEN PUBLIC
			BUSHINES ON NOSE GEAR MOINT TO ENGINEMONT
		: :	MI CONTROLS CHECKED + LUBED of a AD 2008-11-18
			INSPECTION OF EXHAUST SYSTEM NO PETETS NOTED
	,	·	DUE AGAIN BY 903, 8 HRS (HOBBS) SEE AD LIST FOR
		<u>-</u> -	AD COMPLIANCE.
	2011		1 CERTIFY THAT THIS ARCRAPT
	813.54		HIS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
	ALCBA		AN ANNUAL INSPECTEN AND HAS BEEN
PATTER	1 SCRVIC	1500 Y-CH	LAKGED DETERMINED TO BE IN AN AIRWORTH CONDITION.
7/10	W. OAH	alleren	Thomse. Lakemenne
014-12	11107		THOMAS W. DAHLMANN 1A2111007
	7-2012		INSTALL NEW TACH SENSOR (GENERATOR)
HOBBS	814,7	485	B/N 12323-001 S/N 2147 TACH SAFTIED
			+ TESTRUN ALC CHECK 5 NORMAL
			Homo W. Wahlmenn
- <u></u>			THEMAS W. DAHLMANN
			AFP 21/1007
			
		CUP TOT	
-	'	- IOIA	L this page

Page No. TOTAL TIME TACH OR RECORDING DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-DATE METER IN SERVICE SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK TOTAL brought forward from previous page 05-01-2012 ELT TESTED 1/4/W FAR 91. 207 PAR D DIC 16BBS 817.41KS. CHECKS NORMAL EZT BATTERIES GOOD WITH ALCTT 817,4485 03.31-2016 du 40 2008-11-18 EXHMST SYSTEM INSPECTM NO DEFECTS NOTED DUE ALAIN IN 1001485 (917.4) SEE AD CIST FOR AD COMPLIANCE. I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAPS IMS DEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUTE INSPECTION IND HAS BEEN DETERMINED TOBE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. Homas W. DAHLMANN 142/11007 06-02 2013 FZT TOSTES 1/4/W FAR 91. ZOT PAR D. ALL CHOCKS HOBBS 823.616 NORMAL. EZT GATTERES GOOD UNTIL 03-31-2016 NOTED DUE ABANN BY (9236 9-TACH-TIME, 568 AD 823 6 WG LIST FOR AD COMPLIANCE. I CERTIFY THAT THIS INSTACL ICA. BLACKETT BA-24 AIR AIRCRAFT HAS BELOW INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE

FILTER EXEMPT HAS BEEN WESTERS IN ACCORDANCES

T. Dallium WITH AN AM VAC INSPECTION AND HAS BEEN

AFFZINOOT

DETERMINED TO BE IN/AM AIR WORTINGONSTAM

THOMAS W. DAHLMANN

1A2111007

SUB-TOTAL this page

Page No. 4

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	SIGNATU	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— RE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WO	PRK
2014		TOTAL broad	ught forward from previ	ous page	
07-02-	2014		125 HOTED 11	ACCORDINCE WITH FIRS 91,707	PAR"D"
HU3BS	840, <u>0</u>	5. 40	IC CHECKS NO	RMAL BATTERY(5) REPLACE DATE 03	3-31-2016
A/CTT	340.00		/W AD 2008 -	11-18 EXHAUST SYSTEM INSP. A	N 0077415
<i>'</i>	!	NE	OTED. DUE AGAI	NBY 940, in (HOBDS) SEE AD 9	ETIN
				LE COMPLIANCE.	
	1			I CORTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRA	PT HAS
		1	BEON,	WSTETES IN ACCORDINGE WIT	HAN
		1		C WESTERTAL AND HIS BEEN F	
				TN ARWORTH FORWITHING	
				Thomas Daduce	m
		1		THOUAS W. DAILLMANN 1A21110	 707
MODEL: S S/N: 1538 REG. NO: WORK OF	N110BW RDER: 5042 Be Entries	2100 Cahe Phon rachute and Rocket I	al Aviation Vector Dr. kla, IL 62206 e: 618-337-5845 Replacement IAW SB2X-95-18R2.	DATE: 7/24/2015 A/C TSN: 840 TACH: 840	
New Para- Rocket Mc New Rock Frangible Plastic rive Kit, CAPS Kit, CAPS Kit, CAPS CAPS Seatant Pl Checkod a (2) Remov (3) Compli Cut holes (4) Termin (5) Reptac	chuie Serial Numbe otor Assembly 2950 tet Serial Number. 1 link 29705-002 at 51364-250 Electronic igniter70 G5 rocket 70271-0 crossbeam 70271-1 R2001 81-2 assembly of Shackle width CAPS Strag and installed in led with CAPS Strag and installed gromn atted pin in P100, so sed both reef cutters seed both reef cutters	r. 01682R1 10-403 057 268-002 01 002 e torqued and safety: hterior furnishings an o Inspection and Groi nets. passed straps the	striped. Checked abrasion shields d engine cowling IAW Cirrus Main nmet Installation IAW Cirrus SB 2 Tru grommet holes and attached. Id socket from P100 and J100 fror iber CI-8SEC. Part Number 26707	tenance Manual	
	ce Release				
The aircra using CAP Pertinent of	ft and/or component 'S component manu- details of the repair a	t(s) on N110BW was al 95-01-01, dated 4 are on file at this facil	repaired and inspected in accorda May 2015 as a guide and was fou ity under Work Order No. 5042, D.	nce with current FARs rules of the Federal Aviation Regulations, nd Airworthy for return to service with respect to work performed. ated 7/24/2015.	
DATE: 7/		SIGNED:	to logar	Work Order: 5042	
:		Paul Douglas	Keck, A&P \$33685	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
			· ·		
		SUB-TOTAL			

SUB-TOTAL this page

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
		Т	
			Sunset Eagle Aviation, LLC
			16700 Northwest Agripark Road
		, ce	Altha, FL 32421 FAA Drug/Alcohol Plan # CONN597C
		-	Control of the second of the s
		Descrip	OBW Tach/Hobbs: 862.9 Date: 1JAN2017 WO# 16-309 Airframe TT: 862 ation of work performed: Performed Annual Inspection. IAW: MFR-MM & MFR-Checklist. 's Checked To This Date.
		Mainter	nance Release: The Aircraft, Airframe, Engine, Propeller or Appliance Was Repaired
		And Ins	pected in Accordance With Current Regulations of the FAA and is Approved For to Service.
			ify That This Airframe Has Been Inspected In Accordance With An Annual
			ction and Was Determined To Be In Airworthy Condition.
		Signed:	Nathen E. Well 3268145IA
			Sunset Eagle Aviation, LLC
			16700 Northwest Agripark Road
			Altha, FL 32421
			FAA Drug/Alcohol Plan # CONN597C
			N# 110BW Tach/Hobbs: 877.4 Date: 1/18/2018 WO# 18-004 AFTT: 877.4
			Description of work performed: Performed Annual Inspection Checklist. IAW: Cirrus SR-20
			Service Manual. Removed & Replaced Aircraft Battery P/N G-243. Removed & Replaced All
			Nose Landing Gear Shock Absorbers (5) P/N 11879-006. Removed & Replaced Nose Landing
			Gear Rubber Grommet P/N 14020-001. All Work As Per Cirrus SR-20 Service Manual. All A Checked To This Date.
			I Certify That This Airframe Has Been Inspected In Accordance With An ANNUA Inspection and Was Determined To Be In Airworthy Condition.
			Maintenance Release: The Aircraft, Airframe, Engine, Propeller or Appliance Was Repaired
			And Inspected In Accordance With Current Regulations of the FAA and Is Approved For
			Return to Service.
			Signed: Matthew E Hall 3268145IA
			Watthew E Hall S200145IA
	-		
		SUB-TOTAL t	his page

ATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
		TOTAL broug	ght forward from previous page
			Sunset Eagle Aviation, LLC 16700 Northwest Agripark Road Altha, FL 32421 FAA Drug/Alcohol Plan # CONN597C
		Description of v	Tach/Hobbs: 890.4 Date: 6/28/2019 WO# 19-188 PropTT: 890.4 work performed: Performed Annual Inspection Checklist. IAW: Cirrus SR-20 I. All AD's Checked ToThis Date.
			This Propeller Has Been Inspected In Accordance With An ANNUALnd Was Determined To Be In Airworthy Condition.
		And Inspected In Return to Service	tease: The Aircraft, Airframe, Engine, Propeller or Appliance Was Repaired in Accordance With Current Regulations of the FAA and Is Approved For e. Thu Z. Hall Matthew E Hall 3268145IA
			Sunset Eagle Aviation, LLC 16700 Northwest Agripark Road Altha, FL 32421
	Desc Serv & 6) Serv	cription of work rice Manual. Perf 72/80. Drained iced Engine With	FAA Drug/Alcohol Plan # CONN597C /Hobbs: 890.4 Date: 6/28/2018 WO# 19-188 ETT: 890.4 performed: Performed Annual Inspection Checklist. IAW: Cirrus SR-20 formed Cylinder Compression Test: 1) 70/80, 2) 73/80, 3) 71/80, 4) 70/80, 5) 70/80, Oil. Removed & Replaced Oil Filter. Cut Filter Open, No Defects Noted At This Time. h Aeroshell 100W. All Work As Per Cirrus SR-20 Service Manual. AD 08-11-18 Exhaust al Inspection & Pressurization Check. IAW: AD 08-11-18 Para (E) Part (1) Instructions
	l Ce Insi	rtify That This pection and W	Engine Has Been Inspected In Accordance With An ANNUAL as Determined To Be In Airworthy Condition.
	And Retu	Inspected In Accor rn to Service.	The Aircraft, Airframe, Engine, Propeller or Appliance Was Repaired rdance With Current Regulations of the FAA and Is Approved For Matthew E Hall 3268145IA
		SUB-TOTAL	_ this page

	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	SIGN		N OF WORK PERFORM TE NO. OF PERSON PE		
TOTAL brought forward from previous page							
		Description of v Service Manual Rudder/Aileron Checked To This I Certify That Inspection ar Maintenance Rele	ach/Hobbs: work performed Removed & Re Interconnect B Date This Airframe Mas Deterrinese: The Aircraft, Accordance With	g/Alcohol Plan # CONN 890.4 Date: 6/28/2 l: Performed Annual I eplaced (2) #2 Batterie ungee. All Work As Pe Has Been Inspecte nined To Be In Airw Airframe, Engine, Prope	1597C 1019 WO# 19-188 All Inspection Checklist. IAV Inspection Checklist. IAV In SP/N 50979-001. Remor In Cirrus SR-20 Service M	V: Cirrus SR-20 ved & Replaced lanual. All AD's h An ANNUAL	
		Signed: // Leu	MAIN Z-(NTENANCE RECORD			
Date:	May 13		Page	1 of 1 Pages	Reg. No:	N110BW	
Aircraft Engine:		SR20 O-360-ES6	Serial #: Serial #:	1038 360000	Total Time / Hobbs: Total Time: / TSO:	1001.6 / 1001.6 1001.6 / 1001.6	
	Installed not Adjusted in Adjusted in Left and rig Replaced to Dressed pro Adjusted al 500 hour ar 14 CFR Pa Fire Exting Engine Mo	ew oil temperature ille/mixture to proper ille/mixture to proper ille/mixture to proper ille/mixture indicate indicate ille ille ille ille ille ille ille il	sensor, p/n 1263 er tolerance. esealed with new or stickers, p/n 5 n to proper toler n complied with nual test and ins h a new p/n RT- Lower Mount A	4-001 v O-rings, p/n M83461/ 1698-001. vance spection accomplished A400 s/n Y-489307 with the second sec	on ELT p/n E-01 s/n 053 reight check complied with 500 hour attachments.	201. ith.	
[452]		0-51 (07/01/2015)			Dienlaus AD is N/A ea		
	AD 2017-1 locator tran AD 2020-1	6-01 (effective 10/2 asmitters (ELTs): A	24/2017) Ameri AD is N/A by E1	King Corporation Mod T manufacture.	Effected Attitude Indica	51-() series emergency	
[452] [454] [455] [456]	AD 2017-1 locator tran AD 2020-1 installed. AD 2020-1 SB2X-28-1 (Overhaule Cirrus SB2 noted. Insta	6-01 (effective 10//nsmitters (ELTs): A 8-51 (09/28/2020) 9-06 (effective 11//2 2R1 - Electric Fue d by Aeromotors, C 2X-95-12 - CARS (24/2017) Ameri AD is N/A by Et Sandia Autiude 03/2020) McCau Rump Inspectic DRS# 01MR357 MM Line Cutter	King Corporation Modes Finanufacture. Indicators: AD is N/A. Iley Governors: AD is in its in	Effected Attitude Indicators N/A by date of installation fuel boost pump, p/n 52 per M2012192), removed Error: Complied with by	51-() series emergency ators Systems, are not on, not past 01/31/2017. 217-00-3 s/n 2012192, s/n 2159.	
[452] [454] [455] [456] [457] [458] [459]	AD 2017-1 locator tran AD 2020-1 installed. AD 2020-1 SB2X-28-1 (Overhaule Cirrus SB2 noted. Insta 01/2021.	6-01 (effective 10//nsmitters (ELTs): A 8-51 (09/28/2020) 9-06 (effective 11//2 2R1 - Electric Face d by Aeromotors, C 2X-95-12 - CARS (alled new reefing line)	24/2017) Ameri AD is N/A by El Sandia Autiude 03/2020) McCau Rump Inspectio CRS# 01MR357 MM Line Cutten ne cutters kit, p/1	King Corporation Mode Finanufacture. Indicators: AD is N/A. aley Governors: AD is in Installed overhauled Y under their work orders Rigging Illustration in 25347-002, line cutter.	Effected Attitude Indicators of the Indicator of Indicat	ators Systems, are not on, not past 01/31/2017. 217-00-3 s/n 2012192, s/n 2159.	

Signed Central Flying Service, Inc. 1501 Bond Street, Little Rock, AR 72202

Thomas Papka Phone: (501) 375-3245, (800) 888-5387

CRS No. HBKR587E FAX (501) 374-2150

DATE				
	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK	
		TOTAL br	ought forward from previous page	
3 Sep 2021	1049.5	1049.5	RG400 Cable and Gf35 anterna IAW Cirros Design SB 2X-34-24 RI. No change in WEB. Returned	d
			RG400 Cable and Gf35 anterna IAW Cirrus Design	
			SB 2X-34-24 R1. No change in W&B. Returned	
			aircraft to sorvice Molling 3535243	AEP
4 Feb	1073.4	1073.4	Sets and sidestific many of an arms of the	1
2022			Seats and sidesticks removed per AMM. Seats side sticks reupholstered by SCS Interiors. Install new battery PN RGZY-15M. Adjusted alternate	عا
			new battery PN RGZ4-15M. Adjusted alternate	bet
			tension. Aircraft returned to service	,
			Math fell 3535243AP	A
_			en e	
_				
_				
_				
	mson Dynai	mics LLC	2006 Cirrus SR20 SN 1538 N110BW	
142	1 Lingo Rd		Hobbs: 1111.8	
142 - Lon				
142 - Lon 501 - De- FAR	1 Lingo Rd oke, AR 720 -676-1746 paneled airc part 43 App	986 Praft Perfoi Dendix D. In	Hobbs: 1111.8	
142 - Lon 501 - De- FAR - app	1 Lingo Rd oke, AR 720 -676-1746 paneled airc part 43 App licable asser	eraft Perfor Dendix D. In Mblies, veri S airframe I	Hobbs: 1111.8 8 October 2022 Timed Annual Inspection IAW Cirrus Design AMM P/N 12137-001 Rev 89 and ispected wheel bearings, replaced nose tube PN 06-08300, serviced/Juhed	
142 - Lon 501 - De- FAR - app	1 Lingo Rd oke, AR 720 -676-1746 paneled airc part 43 App licable asser	eraft Perfor Dendix D. In Mblies, veri S airframe I	Hobbs: 1111.8 8 October 2022 Timed Annual Inspection IAW Cirrus Design AMM P/N 12137-001 Rev R9 and ispected wheel bearings, replaced nose tube PN 06-08300, serviced/lubed fied life-limited parts are still current, and complied with all applicable ADs. That been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was	
142 - Lon 501 - De- FAR - app	1 Lingo Rd oke, AR 720 -676-1746 paneled airc part 43 App licable asser	eraft Perfor Dendix D. In Mblies, veri S airframe I	Hobbs: 1111.8 8 October 2022 Timed Annual Inspection IAW Cirrus Design AMM P/N 12137-001 Rev R9 and ispected wheel bearings, replaced nose tube PN 06-08300, serviced/lubed fied life-limited parts are still current, and complied with all applicable ADs. That been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was	
142 Lon 501 Pe- FAR app I cel dete	1 Lingo Rd oke, AR 720 -676-1746 paneled airc part 43 App licable asser rtify that this	raft Perfor pendix D. In mblies, veri s airframe I pe in airwor	Hobbs: 1111.8 8 October 2022 Timed Annual Inspection IAW Cirrus Design AMM P/N 12137-001 Rev R9 and ispected wheel bearings, replaced nose tube PN 06-08300, serviced/lubed fied life-limited parts are still current, and complied with all applicable ADs. has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was thy condition.	
142 Lon 501 Pe- FAR app I cel dete	1 Lingo Rd oke, AR 720 -676-1746 paneled airc part 43 App licable asser	raft Perfor pendix D. In mblies, veri s airframe I pe in airwor	Hobbs: 1111.8 8 October 2022 Timed Annual Inspection IAW Cirrus Design AMM P/N 12137-001 Rev R9 and ispected wheel bearings, replaced nose tube PN 06-08300, serviced/lubed fied life-limited parts are still current, and complied with all applicable ADs. has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was thy condition.	
142 Lon 501 FAR app I cel dete	1 Lingo Rd oke, AR 720 -676-1746 paneled airc part 43 App licable asser rtify that this	raft Perfor pendix D. In mblies, veri s airframe I pe in airwor	Hobbs: 1111.8 8 October 2022 Timed Annual Inspection IAW Cirrus Design AMM P/N 12137-001 Rev R9 and ispected wheel bearings, replaced nose tube PN 06-08300, serviced/lubed fied life-limited parts are still current, and complied with all applicable ADs. has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was thy condition.	
142 Lon 501 FAR app I cel dete	1 Lingo Rd oke, AR 720 -676-1746 paneled airc part 43 App licable asser rtify that this	raft Perfor pendix D. In mblies, veri s airframe I pe in airwor	Hobbs: 1111.8 8 October 2022 Timed Annual Inspection IAW Cirrus Design AMM P/N 12137-001 Rev R9 and ispected wheel bearings, replaced nose tube PN 06-08300, serviced/lubed fied life-limited parts are still current, and complied with all applicable ADs. has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was thy condition.	
142 Lon 501 FAR app I cel dete	1 Lingo Rd oke, AR 720 -676-1746 paneled airc part 43 App licable asser rtify that this ermined to be	raft Perfor pendix D. In mblies, veri s airframe I pe in airwor	Hobbs: 1111.8 8 October 2022 Timed Annual Inspection IAW Cirrus Design AMM P/N 12137-001 Rev 89 and aspected wheel bearings, replaced nose tube PN 06-08300, serviced/lubed fied life-limited parts are still current, and complied with all applicable ADs. has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was thy condition. 85243 IA	

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK				
		TOTAL brought forward from previous page					
		!					
		!					
		j					
		ļ					
	1						
		ļ					
	· —						

SUB-TOTAL this page



Cirrus Design Corporation 4515 Taylor Circle Duluth, MN 55811

Phone: 218-727-2737 Fax: 218-727-2148

www.cirrusaircraft.com

PACKING SLIP

PACK SLIP NO. 294705*1	DATE SHPPED 03/07/22
CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER NO. 22-03773	DATE ORDERED 03/07/22
SHIP VIA FedEx Ground	INCOTERMS FCTRY-PPD
CUSTOMER EXPLOSIVE LICENSE NO. 5-AR-119-27-0H-00808	LICENSE EXPIRATION 08/01/23

Sold

01*10959 Central Flying Service Inc. 1501 Bond Street Little Rock AR 72202 **United States**

MAR 1 1 2022

Ship

10959 Central Flying Service Inc 1501 Bond Street Little Rock, AR 72202 United States

To

To

Item **Product and Description** UOM OTY OTY Serial Lot Number(s) Ordered Shipped Number(s) (Supplier Lot) EA NOLOT

0001 12698-003

SUNVISOR BLADE

Country of Origin: US Schedule B: 8803300010

Model SR22 S/N 1977

Tracking Number: 565631541364

Director, Quality Assurance

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

Cirrus Aircraft certifies that the items shipped on this order are in compliance with all engineering drawings and specifications, and meet all quality control specifications set forth.

All items listed above are considered airworthy, meet the requirements of U.S. Type Certificates A00009CH or A00018CH and were manufactured under U.S. Production Certificate PC338CE.

Items are eligible for installation on Cirrus model SR20, SR22, SR22T and SF50 as allowed by the applicable AMM.

Please reference the latest revision of Cirrus Aircraft Authorized Service Center eProcedures for information on non-warranty RMAs, warranty claims, shipping damage or discrepancies.

Cirrus Direct Parts parts@cirrusaircraft.com

Part Returns partreturns@cirrusaircraft.com

Accounting ar@cirrusaircraft.com

Warranty Claims warranty@cirrusaircraft.com

Cirrus Aircraft holds U.S. Federal Explosives License 3-MN-137-21-0L-00527.

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

W SOW : CENTRAL FLYING SERVICE CRS NO. HBKR587E Receiving Inspection

> Purchase Order #

Inspector



PACKING SLIP

PACK SLIP NO.	DATE SHPPED
294705*1	03/07/22
CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER NO. 22-03773	DATE ORDERED 03/07/22
SHIP VIA FedEx Ground	INCOTERMS FCTRY-PPD
CUSTOMER EXPLOSIVE LICENSE NO. 5-AR-119-27-0H-00808	LICENSE EXPIRATION

Cirrus Design Corporation 4515 Taylor Circle Duluth, MN 55811

Phone: 218-727-2737 Fax: 218-727-2148 www.cirrusaircraft.com

Sold

01*10959

To

Central Flying Service Inc 1501 Bond Street Little Rock AR 72202 **United States**

Ship

10959 Central Flying Service Inc. 1501 Bond Street Little Rock, AR 72202 **United States**

To

QTY

Item

Product and Description

UOM

QTY Ordered Shipped

Serial Number(s)

Lot Number(s) (Supplier Lot)

Cirrus Aircraft certifies that the items shipped on this order are in compliance with all engineering drawings and specifications, and meet all quality control specifications set forth.

All items listed above are considered airworthy, meet the requirements of U.S. Type Certificates A00009CH or A00018CH and were manufactured under U.S. Production Certificate PC338CE.

Items are eligible for installation on Cirrus model SR20, SR22, SR22T and SF50 as allowed by the applicable AMM.

Please reference the latest revision of Cirrus Aircraft Authorized Service Center eProcedures for information on non-warranty RMAs, warranty claims, shipping damage or discrepancies.

Cirrus Direct Parts parts@cirrusaircraft.com

Part Returns partreturns@cirrusaircraft.com

Accounting ar@cirrusaircraft.com

Warranty Claims warranty@cirrusaircraft.com

Cirrus Aircraft holds U.S. Federal Explosives License 3-MN-137-21-0L-00527.

/1stailed 2/27/2022.

1. Approvi	ng Civil Aviation	2.				3. Form Tracking Number:		
	ority/Country:	25236-22						
FAA/U	JNITED STATES							
4. Org	anization Name and Add	5. Work Order/Contract/Invoice						
		o.: PQ1174NM & PT1174NM	Number: 34821-03					
6. Item:	7. Description:		8. Part Number:	9. Quantity:	10. Scrial Number:	11. Status/Work:		
2	Battery		RG24-15M	50	41203329,41203333 41203334-41203349 41203351-41203354 41203588-41203598 41205107-41205123	New		
				1				
12. Remark	12. Remarks: This PMA & TSO part is not a critical component. (Cross check eligibility at www.concordebattery.com)							
13a. Certif	ies the items identified a	bove were m	anufactured in conformity to:	14a. 🔲 14 CFR 4	3.9 Return to Service Other re	gulation specified in Block 12		
⋉ Apr	oroved design data and a	re in a condi	tion for safe operation.	Block 11 and Title 14, Code	unless otherwise specified in Block described in Block 12 was accompl e of Federal Regulations, part 43 and proved for return to service.	ished in accordance with in respect to that work, the		
13b. Autho	orized Signature:		13c. Approval/Authorization No.:	14b. Authorized S	ignature:	14c. Approval/Certificate No.:		
Jan			566593435					
13d. Name	(Typed or Printed):		13e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):	14d. Name (Typed	or Printed):	14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):		
Pablo	Garcia	1	27 JAN 2022					
	User/Installer Responsibilities							
It is import	ant to understand that th	e existence o	of this document alone does not automa	tically constitute author	ority to install the aircraft engine/propelle	er/article.		
Block 1, it i	Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with the national regulations of an airworthiness authority different than the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1, it is essential that the user/installer ensures that his/her airworthiness authority accepts aircraft engine(s)/propeller(s)/article(s) from the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1.							
Statements national re	in Blocks 13a and 14a degulations by the user/inst	tification issued in accordance with the						

1. Approving Civil Aviation 2.		2.		3. Form Tracking Number:					
Authority/Country:		UTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE			25236-22				
FAA/U	JNITED STATES								
4. Orga	nization Name and Add	5. Work Order/Contract/Invoice							
		2009	orde Battery Corporation San Bernardino Rd. Covina, CA 91790	PAH No.: PQ1174NM		Number: 34821-03			
6. Item:	n: 7. Description:		8. Part Number:	9. Quantity:	10. Serial Number:	11. Status/Work:			
1	Parts		9771	50	M/A	New			
12. Remark									
This PMA part is not a critical component. (Cross check eligibility at www.concordebattery.com) Part No. 9771, 50 each RG24-15M - Lot No. 111221-05									
13a. Certifi	es the items identified ab	ove were m	anufactured in conformity to:	14a. 🗌 14 CFR 43.9 Return to Service 🔲 Other regulation specified in Block 12					
	roved design data and ar -approved design data sp		•	Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, thework identified in Block 11 and described in Block 12 was accomplished in accordance with Title 14, Code of Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for return to service.					
13b. Authorized Signature:			13c. Approval/Authorization No.:	14b. Authorized Signature:		14c. Approval/Certificate No.:			
Jake.			566593435						
13d. Name (Typed or Printed):		13e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):	14d. Name (Typed or Printed):		14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):				
Pablo (Garcia		27 JAN 2022						
				ller Responsibi					
It is importa	ant to understand that the	e existence o	of this document alone does not automat	ically constitute author	rity to install the aircraft engine/prope	ler/article			
Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with the national regulations of an airworthiness authority different than the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1, it is essential that the user/installer ensures that his/her airworthiness authority accepts aircraft engine(s)/propeller(s)/article(s) from the airworthinessauthority of the country specified in Block 1.									
Statements in Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all cases, aircraft maintenance records must contain an installation certificationissued in accordance with the national regulations by the user/installer before the aircraft may be flown.									
DAA Com-	8130-3 (02-14)					NSN: 0052-00-012-9005			
LWW LOLL	0130-3 (04-14)					14014.0002-00-012-9000			

Approving Civil Aviation 3. Form Tracking Number: **Authorized Release Certificate** Authority/Country: 791108411400-004 FAA Form 8130-3, Airworthiness Approval Tag **FAA/UNITED STATES** 4. Organization Name And Address: Work Order/Contract/Invoice Number: GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO. GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO. 100 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE 1901 GOODYEAR BLVD 791108411400 STOCKBRIDGE, GA 30281 DANVILLE, VA 24541 (PT2265CE) 11. 7. 10. Part Number: Quantity: Serial Number: Description: Status/Work: Item: 156E61-3 10 SEE BLOCK 12 - REMARKS 15X6.0-6 NEW 12. Remarks: TSOC62B AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL 32310562 32310564 32340156 32340163 32340168 32350068 32350073 32360100 32360115 32360140 13a. Certifies the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to: 14a. 14 CFR 43.9 Return to Service Other regulation specified in Block 12 Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the workidentified in Block 11 Approved design data and are in a condition for safe operation. and described in Block 12 was accomplished in accordance with Title 14. Code of Non-Approved design data specified in Block 12. Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the lems are approved for return to service. 13b. Authorized Signatures 13c.Approval/Authorization No.: 14b. Authorized Signature: 14c. Approval/Certificate No.: PT2265CE 13e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): 14d. Name (Typed or Printed): 14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): 13d. Name (Typed or Printed): 16/0CT/2023 JOSH YAWN User/Installer Responsibilities It is important to understand that the existence of this document alone does not automatically constitute authority to install the aircraft engine/propeller/article. Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with the national regulations of an airworthiness authority different than the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1, it is essential that the user/installer ensures that his/her airworthiness authority accepts aircraft engine(s)/propeller(s)/article(s) from the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Blox 1. Statements in Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all cases, aircraft maintenance records must contain an installation certification issued in accordance with the national regulations by the user/installer before the aircraft may be flown.

NSN: 0052-00-012-9005

FAA Form 8130-3 (02-14)

Approving Civil Aviation 2. 3. Form Tracking Number: **Authorized Release Certificate** Authority/Country: 791108308800-009 **FAA/UNITED STATES** FAA Form 8130-3, Airworthiness Approval Tag 4. Organization Name And Address: 5. Work Order/Contract/Invoice Number: GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO. GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO. 100 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE 1901 GOODYEAR BLVD 791108308800 STOCKBRIDGE, GA 30281 DANVILLE, VA 24541 (PT2265CE) 7. 11. 10. Item: Serial Number: Description: Quantity: Status/Work: Part Number: 1 15X6.0-6 10 SEE BLOCK 12 - REMARKS NEW 156E66B1 12. Remarks: TSOC62D AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL 30505204 30505366 30505382 30515114 30515361 30515388 30525101 (30525353 30525381 30525396 13a. Certifies the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to: 14a. 1 14 CFR 43.9 Return to Service Other regulation specified in Block 12 Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work dentified in Block 11 Approved design data and are in a condition for safe operation. and described in Block 12 was accomplished in accordance wth Title 14. Code of Non-Approved design data specified in Block 12. Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for return to service. 13b. Authorized Signature: 13c.Approval/Authorization No.: 14b. Authorized Signature: 14c. Approval/Certificate No.: PT2265CE 13d. Name (Typed or Printed). 14e. Dite (dd/mmm/yyyy): 14d. Name (Typed or Printed): 13e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): JOSH YAWN 07/AUG/2023 User/Installer Responsibilities It is important to understand that the existence of this document alone does not automatically constitute authority to install the aircraft engine/propeller/article. Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with the national regulations of an airworthiness authority different than the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1, it is essential that the user/installer ensures that his/her airworthiness authority accepts aircraft engine(s)/propeller(s)/article(s) from the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Blod 1. Statements in Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all cases, aircraft maintenance records must contain an installation certification issued in accordance with the national regulations by the user/installer before the aircraft may be flown.

NSN: 0052-00-012-9005

FAA Form 8130-3 (02-14)



Cirrus Design Corporation 4515 Taylor Circle Duluth, MN 55811 Phone: 218-727-2737 Fax: 218-727-2148 www.cirrusaircraft.com

EΑ

PACKING SLIP

PACK SLIP NO.	DATE SHPPED	
324921*1	04/06/23	
CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER NO.	DATE ORDERED	
3304	04/06/23	
SHIP VIA	INCOTERMS	
FedEx Priority Overnight	FCTRY-PPD	
CUSTOMER EXPLOSIVE LICENSE NO.	LICENSE EXPIRATION	
5-LA-017-26-8G-00389	07/01/24	

NOLOT

Sold

To

ltem:

01*18876 Tubreaux Aviation Maintenance, LLC 1580 Airport Drive

Lot 144

Shreveport LA 71107 United States Ship

400 West 18th St. Little Rock, AR 72206 United States

To

Product and Description UOM QTY Serial Lot Number(s)
Ordered Shipped Number(s) (Supplier Lot)

18876

0001 17205-002

BRKT, WHEEL FRNG, MLG, LW

R, RH

Country of Origin: US Schedule B: 8807200010

Model SR20 S/N 1538

Tracking Number: 135243553264

Cry B-Kymin

Director, Quality Assurance

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

Cirrus Aircraft certifies that the items shipped on this order are in compliance with all engineering drawings and specifications, and meet all quality control specifications set forth.

All items listed above are considered airworthy, meet the requirements of U.S. Type Certificates A00009CH or A00018CH and were manufactured under U.S. Production Certificate PC338CE.

Items are eligible for installation on Cirrus model SR20, SR22, SR22T and SF50 as allowed by the applicable AMM.

Please reference the latest revision of Cirrus Aircraft Authorized Service Center eProcedures for information on non-warranty RMAs, warranty claims, shipping damage or discrepancies.

Cirrus Direct Parts parts@cirrusaircraft.com

Part Returns partreturns@cirrusaircraft.com

Accounting ar@cirrusaircraft.com

Warranty Claims warranty@cirrusaircraft.com

Cirrus Aircraft holds U.S. Federal Explosives License 3-MN-137-21-0L-00527.



Cirrus Design Corporation 4515 Taylor Circle Duluth, MN 55811 Phone: 218-727-2737 Fax: 218-727-2148

www.cirrusaircraft.com

PACKING SLIP

PACK SLIP NO.	DATE SHPPED	
324921*1	04/06/23	
CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER NO.	DATE ORDERED	
3304	04/06/23	
SHIP VIA	INCOTERMS	
FedEx Priority Overnight	FCTRY-PPD	
CUSTOMER EXPLOSIVE LICENSE NO.	LICENSE EXPIRATION	
5-LA-017-26-8G-00389	07/01/24	

Sold	01*18876 Tubreaux Aviation Maintenance, LLC 1580 Airport Drive Lot 144 Shreveport LA 71107 United States	Ship To	18876 400 West 18th St. Little Rock, AR 72206 United States
len	Product and Description UOM	QTY C 9rdered Shi	TY Serial Lot Number(s) pped Number(s) (Supplier Lot)

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

Cirrus Aircraft certifies that the items shipped on this order are in compliance with all engineering drawings and specifications, and meet all quality control specifications set forth.

All items listed above are considered airworthy, meet the requirements of U.S. Type Certificates A00009CH or A00018CH and were manufactured under U.S. Production Certificate PC338CE.

Items are eligible for installation on Cirrus model SR20, SR22, SR22T and SF50 as allowed by the applicable AMM.

Please reference the latest revision of Cirrus Aircraft Authorized Service Center eProcedures for information on non-warranty RMAs, warranty claims, shipping damage or discrepancies.

Cirrus Direct Parts parts@cirrusaircraft.com

Part Returns partreturns@cirrusaircraft.com

Accounting ar@cirrusaircraft.com

Warranty Claims warranty@cirrusaircraft.com

Cirrus Aircraft holds U.S. Federal Explosives License 3-MN-137-21-0L-00527.